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The Institute of Global Health and the National Center for Disease Control and Public Health, in 
collaboration with the University of Copenhagen and Maastricht University, supported by the Rustaveli 
National Science Foundation, are inviting applications for the Winter School on Global Health. The event 
will be held at the Tiflis Palace Hotel, Vakhtang Gorgasali Str. #3, on December 10-14, 2018. Working 
language – English. No Tuition fee. Applications will be accepted until November 15. Additional 
information and the Application Form are available at:  

www.iogh.org  

      
 

 გლობალური ჯანდაცვის ზამთრის სკოლა 
თბილისი, 10-14 დეკემბერი, 2018 წელი 

 
გლობალური ჯანდაცვის ინსტიტუტი, დაავადებათა კონტროლის და საზოგადოებრივი ჯანდაცვის 

ეროვნული ცენტრი, კოპენჰაგენის და მაასტრიხტის უნივერსიტეტებთან თანამშრომლობით და 

რუსთაველის სამეცნიერო ეროვნული ფონდის მხარდაჭერით, აცხადებენ მიღებას გლობალური 

ჯანდაცვის ზამთრის სკოლაში. ღონისძიება გაიმართება 2018 წლის 10-14 დეკემბერს სასტუმრო 

ტიფლის პალასში, თბილისი, ვახტანგ გორგასალის #3. სამუშაო ენა ინგლისური. მონაწილეობა 

უფასოა. განცხადებები მიიღება 15 ნოემბრამდე. დამატებითი ინფორმაცია და სააპლიკაციო ფორმა:                                                                                                                       

www.iogh.org   
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